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Location
Shangri-La’s Hambantota Resort and Spa overlooks the pristine southern 

coast of the resplendent Sri Lankan island, in a city steeped in rich history, 

once known as the Spice Route, and today, Hambantota. With Emerald 

Green Fairways hugging the pristine land, Shangri-La’s Hambantota 

Resort and Spa will exhilarate even the most seasoned golf enthusiast with 

its 18-hole golf course. 

Hambantota is approximately 200 km south of Sri Lanka’s capital 

Colombo, bordering the sacred city of Kataragama and the Udawalawe 

National Park. With easy access to wildlife sanctuaries, coral reefs, Rock 

temples and many other attractions, Shangri-La’s Hambantota Resort & 

Spa is truly a vibrant and exciting destination on its own.



Spanning 53 acres of pure luxury, all 300 rooms and suites deliver 

contemporary décor inspired by local culture. Created with inspiration 

drawn from Sri Lanka, these private hideaways offer the finest in comfort 

and each of these rooms boasts magnificent views of the Indian Ocean, 

tranquil lagoon, or stunning golf course and the view of tropical gardens.  All 

rooms and suites offer the ultimate in resort-style living with spacious 

balconies and terraces and tastefully appointed furnishings that reflect the 

beauty of nature and local culture.

Guest rooms
Deluxe Garden              48 sqm

Offering magnificent views of tropical gardens. 

Ideal for a relaxing atmosphere. 

Premier              48 sqm

Stunning views of the Indian Ocean, tranquil

lagoon or stunning golf course.

Premier Suites          96 sqm

Enjoy magnificent ocean views or garden views. The choice is up to 

you! Private hideaways with a Separate lounge and dining rooms 

await you. 

Araliya and Manel Suites                                  144 sqm

Bathed in natural light, these two suites are the ideal choice for 

guests seeking world class resort style living with ample space and 

enchanting surroundings in an atmosphere of authentic Sri Lankan 

sophistication 

Janapathi Suite                                  240 sqm

Our exclusive Presidential Suite is refined and stylish – mirroring the 

discerning guests who stay there. This expansive and extraordinary 

retreat is the pinnacle of luxury and offers those that stay there the 

highest level of attentive service and exclusive privileges in an 

atmosphere of authentic Sri Lankan sophistication, with exceptional 

views over the Indian Ocean.

Complimentary Wi-Fi

24-hour in-room dining 

Cable television

IDD telephone and voice mail

Elegant stationary 

In-room locker

Pillow Menu

Plush bathrobe and slippers

Premium Shangri-La toiletries 

Separate shower and soaking tub

Hair dryer 

Coffee/tea making facilities

Mini-Bar

Guest room features

Accommodation



recreation
Water Sports

Land Activities

Action and Fun

Artisan Village

Scuba Diving

Big Game Fishing*

Snorkeling

Water ski*

Wake board

Glass Bottom Boat*

Kayak

Hobie Cats

Fun boat

Windsurfing

Stand up paddle

Pedal Boat 

Jet Skiing* 

18-hole Golf Course

Artisan Village

Jogging Trails

Barefoot bowling (lawn bowls   

  outside the 19th hole)

Archery

Billiard

Darts

Petanque 

Table Tennis

Beach Volleyball 

Bike Rental (kids and Adults)

Barbecue Facilities 

Ballooning*

Other Services and Facilities
Kids and Teens Club

Cool Zone – Kids Club

Supervised children’s activities 

Facilities 

Jacuzzi

3 outdoor swimming pools 

Clinic

Conference facilities

Delicatessen

Disabled facilities 

Library

Hair/ beauty salon 

Non-smoking rooms

Parking facilities 

Postal / Courier service

Safe Deposit Box

Internet Access Centre

Helipad

Services
Butler Service in Suites

Express Check – in and Check – out

Foreign Exchange counter

House Doctor on call

IT Butler 

Laundry and Valet service

24 hour room service

Travel & Transportation 
Airport Butler Service

Car Rental Service

Taxi and Limousine service

Travel Agency / Tour Desk

Shops

Gift Shop

Shopping Arcade

Air Walk

Flying Trapeze

Drone Flying video experience*

Kite making / Kite flying

Hiking

Pottery & Ceramic hut

Wood Carving & Turned hut

Weaving Hut

Handloom (textile) hut

Health and Fitness

CHI, The Spa

Health Club

Yoga 

Aquagym

Fitness classes 

Twelve treatment rooms

Chinese Treatments

Ayurvedic Treatments

100% natural spa products

*= under consideration.



Banquet and Conference rooms

restaurants and bars

Shangri-La's Hambantota Resort & Spa, Sri 

Lanka, offers meetings and events facilities 

that cater to the highest level of 

international business, diplomatic and 

social gatherings.

The Grand Ballroom can host large events 

with a seating capacity of almost 1500, 

while the five smaller function rooms can 

Bojun hala
A Sri Lankan restaurant ‘Bojun Hala’ will 

serve carefully prepared local dishes. From 

mouth watering hoppers to indulging pol 

sambol and string hoppers. Taste the 

delectable local cuisine. 

Capacity 260

Sera
Sera is an interactive casual dining destination 

showcasing the best of Southeast Asian and 

Sichuanese street fare. The vibrant menu 

makes use of fresh local ingredients, while the 

restaurant’s design was inspired by the famous 

hawker stalls of Singapore, 

Malaysia and Thailand.

Capacity 140

Venue Capacity & Set-up Style

Shangri-La Ballroom

Reception

1434
101
101
109
84
84

Theatre

1434
101
101
109
84
84

Banquet

993
70
70
75
58
58

Classroom

759
53
53
57
44
44

Dimension
(m) 

44.5*28.5
9.0*9.4
9.0*9.4
9.4*9.7
9.4*9.5
9.4*9.5

Area (sqm)

1268.25
84.6
84.6
91.18
70.5
70.5

Ceiling (m)

7.8
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6

Kandy
Hatton

Badulla
Haputale
Nuwara Eliya

be customised for a variety of 

occasions. Each venue features 

modern audio-visual equipment.

The Resort specializes in welcoming 

groups including families, incentives 

and weddings. Personalized activities 

can be tailored complemented with 

the renowned Shangri-La service.

Beach grill
Beach Grill is an innovative mobile kitchen set 

up in a large traditional fishing boat, with an 

open fire pit for grilling the local catch of the day.

Capacity 24

Giman hala
Provides snacks, beverages, tea and cocktails.

Capacity 182

Golf club house
Provides some of the finest refreshments 

throughout the day.

Capacity 106

Pool bar

Main pool bar area

Snacks & beverages


